SUTY OF DE LE SU	Dane County						
	Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	2023 304	3 ACT-	Versio	n: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Actio	on Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/23	8/2024			In control:	Park Commission	
On agenda:					Final action:	2/28/2024	
Title:	Dane County Parks Friends Grant Program Capital Improvement Grant Applications						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Friends Capital Grant Application Overview 2-23-2024.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
2/28/2024	1	1 Park Commission			approved		Pass
Dane County Parks Friends Grant Program Capital Improvement Grant Applications							

Dane County